

Career Development Center

The Career Development Center Partnership Program provides an exclusive opportunity for the world's most innovative organizations.

Partner organizations share NC State's commitment to the growth of our students.

Partner support is instrumental to help the Career Development Center provide high-quality, impactful services to NC State students and alumni.

Wolfpack Premier Partner

\$25,000

Tax-Deductible Portion: \$15,400

The Wolfpack Premier Partnership

Program includes an exclusive opportunity for the world's most innovative organizations to enjoy an exciting day engaging with students and career center leaders from across the campus. Premier Partners will also enjoy many branding opportunities to showcase products and services during the premier corporate spotlight event.

- Recognized as a Wolfpack Premier Partner within the Career Development Center and on our website, social media, displays and publications
- Full-page ad for two years in the career guide
 Fair market value based on Career Development Center rates: \$2,000
- Full-day corporate spotlight event (with planning resources)
- Planning session for campus presence
- Recognized sponsor for one Career Development Center event or program
- Representation at Career Development Center events Fair Market Value based on Career Development Center rates: \$7,500
- Spotlighted employer of the week
- Priority access to interview space, dates and location
- Complimentary campus parking (up to 10 days)
 Fair market value based on Career Development Center rates: \$100
- Priority invitation to all Career Development Center events
- #WeHireThePack recognition



Wolfpack Red and White Partner

\$10,000 Tax-Deductible Portion: \$7,400

- Recognized as a Wolfpack Red and White Partner within the Career Development Center and on our website, social media, displays and publications
- Full page ad in the career guide Fair Market Value based on Career Development Center rates: \$1,000
- Planning session for campus presence
- Recognized sponsor for one Career Development Center event or program
- Representation at Career Development Center events Fair market value based on Career Development Center rates: \$1,500
- Spotlighted employer of the week
- Priority access to interview dates
- Complimentary campus parking (up to 10 days) Fair Market Value based on Career Development Center rates: \$100
- Priority invitation to all Career Development Center events
- #WeHireThePack recognition

Wolfpack Partner

\$5,000 Tax-Deductible Portion: \$3,950

- Recognized as a Wolfpack Partner within the Career Development Center and on our website, social media, displays and publications
- Half-page ad in the career guide Fair market value based on Career Development Center rates: \$500
- Representation at Career Development Center events Fair market value based on Career Development Center rates: \$500
- Priority access to interview dates
- Complimentary campus parking (up to five days) Fair market value based on Career Development Center rates: \$50
- Priority invitation to all Career Development Center events
- #WeHireThePack recognition

General inquiries:

919.515.2396 or career-development@ncsu.edu

Information about other giving opportunities:

Nicole Peterson, Executive Director of Development: 919.513.1337 or napeters@ncsu.edu. Send checks to: DASA Development Office Campus Box 7301 Raleigh, NC 27695-7301

Please make checks payable to NCSU Foundation, Inc. with Career Development Center Enhancement Fund in the memo line.